
Liebherr LTM 1100/2

Year:

Type:

Model:

Capacity:

Main Boom:

Jib:

Counterweight:

Hours Upper:

Hours Lower:

Lower Engine:

Upper Engine:

Transmission:

Serial Number:

Condition:

Location:

For pricing call Mark Wade

(248) 824-0891

2001

All-Terrain 

LTM 1100/2 

120 ton

171 ft.

62 ft.

77,200 lbs.

14,912

8,161

Liebherr 

Liebherr 

ZF 

065080

Good 

Detroit, MI 

Comprehensive maintenance records
powered by

available upon request.


