

## Liebherr LTM 1100/2

Year:	2001
Туре:	All-Terrain
Model:	LTM 1100/2
Capacity:	120 ton
Main Boom:	171 ft.
Jib:	62 ft.
Counterweight:	77,200 lbs.
Hours Upper:	14,912
Hours Lower:	8,161
Lower Engine:	Liebherr
Upper Engine:	Liebherr
Transmission:	ZF
Serial Number:	065080
Condition:	Good
Location:	Detroit, MI

Comprehensive maintenance records powered by **FLEET COST & CARE** available upon request.

For pricing call Mark Wade (248) 824-0891

IT'S NOT LUCK, IT'S KNOW HOW™



